Date : 04/11/10 Valodata
Time : 7:15 pm S.M.A.R.T.
Telephone Numbers

01896 752447
Event Re

Bulletin No Issue Time

Location Ingliston

Date 15/05/94

Libre and Scottish Sports Cars
Race 2

Start time 16:31

Road Dry

Ent Driver's
Pos Num Name

40 Ron Cumming

22 Robin Brown

33 Bill Carr

26 Lesley Wood

35 Reg Forester-Smith
29 Scott MacLaren

U W N

50 Eddie McLurg

Category Ent Driver

FL 40 Ron Cumming
sscC R 33 Bill Carr
SsC 26 Lesley Wood

Timekeepers SMART Team - David Sharp (C

/ 01968 679108

sult Sheet

Number 7
Weather Bright
Entrant

Make / Model

March 832
March 783
Tiga/Cook
Mallock Mk20
Marquis Vision
Reynard 86SF

March 822
Make / Model
March 832
Tiga/Cook
Mallock Mk20

hief Timekeeper)

c.C.

2000
2000
2000
2000
1700
2000

2000

Page

Category Class Code Fastest

Fastest
46.34
53.00
53.04

DNS.

M.P.H.
80.02
69.96
69.91

Lap

46.
48.
53.
53.
54.
54.

On Num
Lap Laps
12 12
6 12

8 11

8 11

3 11
10 11

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

T

09:
10:
09:
09:

10
10

otal
Time

39.
04.
56.
57.
:20.
:21.

560
580
470
190
950
310

25.02

Lap
Lap
Lap

e

Race
Deficit M.P.H.

76.
73.
68.
68.
65.
65.

78
60
38
30
69
65



